1 www.utopialightingus.com               UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice. Visit our website for the latest product information.
LED RECESSED SIDE BASKET
RSB LED
FEATURES:
•	 Die formed, cold-rolled, heavy gauge steel housing
construction provides durability and strength.
•	 White powder coated housing.
•	 Slope side softly reflect light back downwards.

lighting. Direct and Indirect asymmetrically
distributed lighting fixture reduce shadows and
glare by combining aesthetically please lighting.
It is an excellent choice for modern office
environments, classrooms, hospitals and retail
spaces.
CONFIGURATIONS OUTPUT CURRENT
Revised: 3.1.2022
Bi-Level Tri-Level (Default)
SW1 SW2 Config Range Default Config Range Default
Close Open 10% - 70% 40% 10% - 70% 30%
Open Close 10% - 70% 40% 10% - 70% 70%
Close Close 100% 100% 100% 100%
Open Open 0% 0% 0% 0%
Catalog No. # Input Watts Lumen Output
RSB-12-18L/xx-UNV 18W 1066 lm
RSB-12-27L/xx-UNV 27W 1599 lm
RSB-14-36L/xx-UNV 36W 2133 lm
RSB-14-54L/xx-UNV 54W 3161 lm
RSB-22-36L/xx-UNV 36W 2133 lm
RSB-22-54L/xx-UNV 54W 3161 lm
RSB-24-36L/xx-UNV 36W 2133 lm
RSB-24-54L/xx-UNV 54W 3161 lm
RSB-24-72L/xx-UNV 72W 4214 lm
 W
D
W
D